
DQHA Year End High Point Youth 2018

Klasse Platz Reg. Nr. Pferdename Vorsteller(in) Punkte

4055 TWO YEAR OLD MARES

1 5733625 ABLAZN THUNDERSTRUCK KUESTERS SHIRLEY-SUE 1,50

4057 AGED MARES

1 5494869 CHOCS LAST EDITION HEINZMANN EVA 6,00

2 4761613 GATORS ANGELEYES SPRINGER CARLOTTA 2,00

2 5578666 SHESGOODSTUF BRASSELER LEANA 2,00

4077 AGED GELDINGS

1 5460749 VS CODES R RED NAVRSTED MICHAELA 6,50

2 5176788 SR SON OF CODY KEHRY JOSEPHINE 3,50

3 5491409 GOOD TIME BLUES BUSS CELINE 3,00

3 4584640 TALK ABOUT THIS CHIP SCHNAUDER TABEA 3,00

5 5468623 IRONMADE FIEDLER LOUISA 2,50

6 5632494 MR C MY HOT KRYMSUN JUNG MILENA 1,50

7 5509560 KRYMSUN N KRYPTONITE JORDAN SOPHIE 1,00

7 5124367 SMART ART WEASLEY MERRIT NEBEN 1,00

9 5459919 SCOTCHFORTHELEAGUER SCHMITTENBERG MAJA 0,50

9 5345495 TQ MY MAC CHOCOLATE LIEBIG LAURA 0,50

9 4937863 GUN SOCKS CHOICE BERGER JOHANNA 0,50

4127 SHOWMANSHIP 13 AND UNDER

1 5741258 MIDNIGHT MECHANICS HINDERER MAJA 0,50

4128 SHOWMANSHIP 14-18

1 5227270 RR SUDDENLY MOONLITE WEBER LAURA ELISA 19,50

2 5578666 SHESGOODSTUF BRASSELER LEANA 11,50

3 5460749 VS CODES R RED NAVRSTED MICHAELA 5,50

4 5468623 IRONMADE FIEDLER LOUISA 3,00

5 5491409 GOOD TIME BLUES BUSS CELINE 2,50

6 5379836 OMG IM HOT KLOSS YOLANDA MAIRA 2,00

7 5124367 SMART ART WEASLEY MERRIT NEBEN 1,00

7 5588966 MY HOT RODDIN CHIP BUEHLMAIER CHRISTIN 1,00

7 4761613 GATORS ANGELEYES SPRINGER CARLOTTA 1,00

7 0718208 WISH YOU WERE MINE SCHNAUDER TABEA 1,00

7 5391491 A GOOD TECHNIQUE PESCHKE HANNA 1,00

4348 REINING 14-18

1 5124367 SMART ART WEASLEY MERRIT NEBEN 3,50

2 5490937 QUENDY FOR ME SCHMIERMUND MONA 3,00

3 5354263 CHEX THE HEX TUEMMLER GIAN-MAXIME 1,50

4 5417155 SHINING DAIMLER RIEDEL ANNA-LENA 1,00

4 5208077 CHRISTY VINTAGE FISCHER MICHELLE 1,00

6 5259874 MDB DOUBLE LENA HEIN FRAUKE 0,50

6 5351874 FRECKLES WHIZ DELMAS KUMMERLING CORA 0,50

6 5499388 STEADY GOLDEN JAC DIETZ CHARLOTTE 0,50

4368 WESTERN RIDING 14-18

1 4584640 TALK ABOUT THIS CHIP SCHNAUDER TABEA 1,00

1 4912726 FIRST TIME ROOSTER JAEHN LEONIE 1,00

1 4570362 GW SPECIALIST GLO VOLMER KATHARINA 1,00

4 5227270 RR SUDDENLY MOONLITE WEBER LAURA ELISA 0,50

4 4368042 EPITOME RITO GERDES CARLOTTA 0,50

4387 TRAIL 13 AND UNDER

1 4808180 THE ONE THAT I WANT FRANZINI CID JOEL 0,50
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4388 TRAIL 14-18

1 5227270 RR SUDDENLY MOONLITE WEBER LAURA ELISA 19,50

2 3929393 DONT DRESS ME KUMMERLING CORA 3,50

3 5491409 GOOD TIME BLUES BUSS CELINE 3,00

4 4938162 AD MR BIG NIC MERRIT NEBEN 2,50

4 5183816 TL ANNIE GETYOURGUN GERDES CARLOTTA 2,50

6 4912726 FIRST TIME ROOSTER JAEHN LEONIE 2,00

7 5345495 TQ MY MAC CHOCOLATE LIEBIG LAURA 1,00

7 5489380 NO DOUBT IM FANCY BOCHARTZ LEONIE 1,00

7 4570362 GW SPECIALIST GLO VOLMER KATHARINA 1,00

7 4584640 TALK ABOUT THIS CHIP SCHNAUDER TABEA 1,00

4408 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP 14-18

1 5227270 RR SUDDENLY MOONLITE WEBER LAURA ELISA 10,00

1 5491409 GOOD TIME BLUES BUSS CELINE 10,00

3 4368042 EPITOME RITO GERDES CARLOTTA 5,50

4 4933653 AGR BEST A GOOD TIME KING LISA VIRGILIA 3,50

5 3935345 DONT SKIP IT UP KUMMERLING CORA 2,00

5 4906000 RS HERMES OLENA GOEGGEL ANNA 2,00

7 5578666 SHESGOODSTUF BRASSELER LEANA 1,50

8 5455566 BRIONI BOON REIM LENA 1,00

8 4408590 SLACK LEAGUE WITTELSBUERGER HANNAH 1,00

8 4912726 FIRST TIME ROOSTER JAEHN LEONIE 1,00

8 5124367 SMART ART WEASLEY MERRIT NEBEN 1,00

8 4917281 RU AWESOME TONIGHT KEHRY JOSEPHINE 1,00

4427 WESTERN PLEASURE 13 AND UNDER

1 4808180 THE ONE THAT I WANT FRANZINI CID JOEL 0,50

4428 WESTERN PLEASURE 14-18

1 5619423 ONLY STYLING GOLD KUMMERLING CORA 3,50

2 5460749 VS CODES R RED NAVRSTED MICHAELA 2,50

3 5491409 GOOD TIME BLUES BUSS CELINE 2,00

3 3929393 DONT DRESS ME KUMMERLING CORA 2,00

5 4408590 SLACK LEAGUE WITTELSBUERGER HANNAH 1,50

6 4933653 AGR BEST A GOOD TIME KING LISA VIRGILIA 1,00

6 4570362 GW SPECIALIST GLO VOLMER KATHARINA 1,00

6 5183816 TL ANNIE GETYOURGUN GERDES CARLOTTA 1,00

6 5489380 NO DOUBT IM FANCY BOCHARTZ LEONIE 1,00

4438 RANCH RIDING 14-18

1 5499388 STEADY GOLDEN JAC DIETZ CHARLOTTE 4,00

2 4368042 EPITOME RITO GERDES CARLOTTA 3,50

3 5603612 MOONSHINES CASHDATE TUSSENG WIEBKE 2,00

4 5124367 SMART ART WEASLEY MERRIT NEBEN 1,50

5 5622183 CONWHIZTADOR PEPPY LORENZ NIKE 1,00

5 4906000 RS HERMES OLENA GOEGGEL ANNA 1,00

5 5208077 CHRISTY VINTAGE FISCHER MICHELLE 1,00

4447 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 13 AND UNDER

1 5390602 UNDENIABLE A KRYMSUN EBERHARDT LEA MARIE 2,50
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4448 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 14-18

1 5491409 GOOD TIME BLUES BUSS CELINE 10,00

2 5460749 VS CODES R RED NAVRSTED MICHAELA 3,50

3 5468623 IRONMADE FIEDLER LOUISA 2,00

4 5494869 CHOCS LAST EDITION HEINZMANN EVA 1,00

4 0696664 EVERGREEN N FITCH SCHMITTENBERG MAJA 1,00

4 5455566 BRIONI BOON REIM LENA 1,00

4 5345495 TQ MY MAC CHOCOLATE LIEBIG LAURA 1,00

4 5368063 MAYDAY ON FRIDAY KEHRY JOSEPHINE 1,00

9 0696309 MORE THAN WISELY SCHMIDT LEONIE 0,50

4528 HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 14-18

1 5460749 VS CODES R RED NAVRSTED MICHAELA 4,50

2 4938162 AD MR BIG NIC MERRIT NEBEN 3,50

2 5227270 RR SUDDENLY MOONLITE WEBER LAURA ELISA 3,50

4 4408590 SLACK LEAGUE WITTELSBUERGER HANNAH 2,00

4 5491409 GOOD TIME BLUES BUSS CELINE 2,00

6 5368063 MAYDAY ON FRIDAY KEHRY JOSEPHINE 1,00

6 5468623 IRONMADE FIEDLER LOUISA 1,00

6 5578666 SHESGOODSTUF BRASSELER LEANA 1,00

4750 PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES

1 5227270 RR SUDDENLY MOONLITE WEBER LAURA ELISA 7,00

2 5183816 TL ANNIE GETYOURGUN GERDES LOUISA 3,00

3 5619423 ONLY STYLING GOLD KUMMERLING CORA 1,50

4770 PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

1 4584640 TALK ABOUT THIS CHIP SCHNAUDER TABEA 4,00

2 5468623 IRONMADE FIEDLER LOUISA 1,00


